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OLIVES PANE 170 g
pitted green olives, Dijon mustard, egg, smoked paprika

HOMEMADE BREAD 340 g
sheep cheese, cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, red onions,
seedless green olives, fresh rosemary,

& fresh thyme, olive oil

ZACUSCA (homemade eggplant salad),
SE AND BREAD 150/100/600 g

D) ;
Z pers, onions, eggplant
Ll
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GNOCCHI WITH VEGETABLES AND
SMOKED TROUT 340 g
gnocchi, zucchini, red onion, cherry tomatoes, baby spinach,
smoked trout, Horezu cheese

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHERRY
TOMATOES AND CHICKENS 350g
chicken leg, spices, dried thyme, fresh garlic, salad/baby
spinach, cherry tomatoes, anchovies, mayonnaise,
Horezu cheese, croutons

BABY SPINACH / MIXED SALAD WITH
CHERRY TOMATOES AND VINEGREET 160 g
baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, vinaigrette

MENU
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MENU

TRIPE SOUP 350/80¢g
veal tripe, celery, carrot, onion,
cream, garlic, eggs

BEEF SOUP 350/60g
beef, celery, carrot,onions, green beans, peas

SOUR CREAM 100 g
PEPPER 1 buc
GARLIC SAUCE 50g



TAGLIATELLE WITH MIX OF MUSHROOMS

AND TRUFFLES 340 g
tagliatelle, onion, garlic, brown mushroom, forest
mushroom, cooking cream, egg

TAGLIATELLE WITH SMOKED RIB

AND HOREZU HARD CHEESE 300g
tagliatelle, smoked ham/ribs, sour cream

cooking, egg, Horezu cheese, spices

GNOCCHI IN THE OVEN WITH SMOKED

SINAIA MEAT 300g
gnocchi, smoked ham/ribs, garlic, tomatoes

mashed potatoes, dried oregano, Horezu cheese

TAGLIATELLE WITH SALMON AND
CREAM SAUCE 300g
tagliatelle, salmon, sour cream, lemon
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MENU



CONFIT DUCK LEG SERVED

WITH POTATO CHIPS 400g
duck leg, potatoes, dried thyme, salt, pepper, garlic
parsley, baby spinach / salad mix, cherry tomatoes

PORK LOIN WITH BUTTER, GARLIC
AND TRUFFLE PUREE 450¢g
pork tenderloin, spices, dried thyme, garlic, fresh parsley

GRATINATED SALMON WITH CHEESE
HEESE BED 400g
on fillets, spices, cream cheese, dried oregano,

baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, butter, lemon



N
ANGUS SKIRT STEAK SERVED WITH SALAD N
MIX AND GARLIC POTATOES 450g @
skirt steak, potatoes, spices, garlic, grated cheese mix,

baby spinach/salad mix

@w 3

trout fillets, spices, garlic, bell pepper, lemon,
fresh parsley, olive oil

CHICKEN LEGS SCHNITZEL WITH PANKO =
AND TRUFFLE PURE 450 g

boneless chicken leg, spices, dried thyme, garlic,
Panko breadcrumbs, potatoes, butter, milk, truffles

~
l_
%8,
TROUT WITH PEPPERS
AND CAPERS 350¢g
D
Z
LL]
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MENU

ANGUS PICANHA MILD SMOKED WITH
WINE SAUCE AND GARLIC WITH PURE
AND BABY SPINACH 500g
Picanha, spices, garlic, fresh thyme, rosemary

fresh, white wine, butter, olive oil, potatoes, milk,
baby spinach



KHACHAPURI WITH SHEEP CHEESE, SMOKED
CHEESE AND EGGS 400 g
hard cheese, olive oil, sheep cheese, smoked

cheese, egg, butter

PORK RIBS WITH BBQ SAUCE 400/150¢g
pork ribs, spices, dried thyme, garlic
fresh, demy-dry/dry white wine, bbq sauce

BRISKET/BEEF BREAST SLOW COOKED 400g
Angus beef breast, spices, served on khachapuri
with pickled onions




BBQ BURGER 600g
bun, meat burger, bbq sauce, red onion, pickles, tomato,
smoked ribs, smoked curd, salad mix

DRACULA'S BURGER 600g
bun, meat burger, butter, smoked curd, homemade sauce,
sriracha, pickled jalapeno, tomato, red onion,

smoked ribs, salad mix

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 600g
chicken breast, bun, pickles, tomato, red onion, smoked ribs,
smoked cheese, baby spinach / salad mix,

homemade sauce

BRISKET ANGUS WITH DIJON
MUSTARD SAUCE 500g

slow-cooked Angus beef breast, bun, spices, dijon mustard,
mayonnaise, pickles

/ All burger's & more products are served with

potatoes with garlic and grated hard cheese



SPICY BRISKET ANGUS WITH

SMOKED CHEESE

slow cooked beef breast, bun, salt, red onion, 600 g
cream cheese, oregano, smoked cheese, sriracha,
jalapeno murat

MIX - CRISPY WINGS AND CHICKEN

BREAST WITH HOUSE SAUCE

chicken breast, chicken wings, whipped milk, th60@,g
oregano, smoked paprika, garlic cloves, granulated
onions, flour

All burger's & more products are served with \

potatoes with garlic and grated hard cheese

MENU O} N R@ ST 27
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& CHICKEN BREAST

chicken breast, spices, smoked paprika,
olive oil

CHICKEN LEGS
chicken legs, spices, dried thyme,
fresh garlic

\ PORK NECK

pork neck, dried thyme, fresh garlic

=

MENU (2

200 g

200 g

200 g




“THE SHEPHERD'S BAG” WITH SMOKED
MEAT IN LARD AND BELLOWS CHEESE 550g
the meat is served in freshly baked bread,
meat and sausages in lard, bellows cheese

CHICKEN LIVER WITH BELLOWS CHEESE

AND POLENTA 450 g
chicken liver, smoked ribs, brown mushrooms,
smoked paprika, bellows cheese, parsley, butter

“SHEEPFOLD BULZ" 500g
(polenta and cheese)

GULAS WITH SMOKED BONEAND BEANS 400g
served with a loaf of bread, smoked ham, beans,
onions, peppers, parsley root, carrots,cumin, bay
leaves, paprika, pepper paste sweet, hot pepper
paste, mashed tomatoes

BEEF GULAS WITH POTATOES 400g
served with a loaf of bread

PAN-FRIED MUTTON PASTRAMI
WITH POLENTA 500g
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MENU

POTATOES WITH GARLIC AND GRATED

HARD CHEESE 200g
potatoes, Ambrosi cheese, granulated garlic,

parsley, salt

MASHED POTATOS WITH TRUFFLE 200g
potatoes, butter, milk, truffles, salt

MASHED POTATOS WITH BABY SPINACH 200¢g
potatoes, butter, milk, baby spinach, salt



PICKLED CABBAGE SALAD

ASSORTED PICKLE SALAD

BEETROOT SALAD WITH HORSERADISH

ROASTED PEPPERS SALAD

200 g

200 g

200 g

200 g

SISTR® 2/
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MENU

MOUSSSE BIANCO 125g

BUENO 103 g
BANANOFFEE 156 g

- "

LEMON CAKE 105g
LAVA CAKE 200g
CARROT CAKE 100 g
BISKO MILK 150 g
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ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE FRAPPE
CAFFE LATE
AFFOGATO

HOT TEA
HOT WHITE / DARK CHOCOLATE

SIMPLE LEMONADE

FRUIT OF PASSION LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
MANGO LEMONADE

FRESH ORANGE

SMOOTHIE YELLOW
SMOOTHIE PINK

75 ml
150 ml
150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

250 ml
150 ml

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
350 ml
350 ml

SISTR® 2/

BEVERAGES
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BEVERAGES

PEPSI
PEPSI COLA
PEPSI TWIST LEMON

PEPSI - SUGAR FREE
PEPSI MAX

MIRINDA/7UP

MIRINDA ORANGE
7UP

LIPTON - ICE TEA

LIPTON LEMON
LIPTON PEACH

PRIGAT NECTAR

PRIGAT NECTAR
STRAWBERRY-BANANAS
PRIGAT NECTAR PEACH

PRIGAT NECTAR KIWI
PRIGAT JUICE ORANGE

WATER

BUCOVINA - MINERAL WATER /
STILL WATER
BUCOVINA - MINERAL WATER /
STILL WATER

TONIC WATER
EVERVESS TONIC

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL/RED BULL SUGAR FREE
ROCK STAR

0,25 ml
0,25 ml

0,25 ml

0,25 ml
0,25 ml

0,25 ml
0,25 ml

0,25 ml
0,25 ml
0,25 ml
0,25 ml

0,33 ml

0,75 ml

0,25 ml

0,25 ml
0,25 ml



URSUS DRAUGHT
KOZEL DARK DRAUGHT

URSUS

CORONA

PERONI

GROLSCH

AZUGA

URSUS ALCOHOL FREE
URSUS COOLER LEMON
URSUS COOLER CHERRIES
URSUS COOLER GRAPEFRUIT
VIPER LIME

VIPER CRAMBERY

URSUS RETRO

URSUS BLACK

CRAFT BEER

TEAPA LUI VLAD

LEGENDA LUI MATEI CORVIN
COSMARUL LUI BAIAZID
ENIGMA LUI NEGRU VODA
KROMBACHER WEIZEN
PAULANER DARK

400 ml
500 ml

330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
450 ml
500 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml

330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
500 ml
500 ml

3IST® 2/

BEVERAGES
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BEVERAGES

MARTINI ROSSO/BIANCO
CAMPARI BITTER
JAGERMAISTER

APEROL

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
DISARONNO AMARETO

J&B
JACK DANIEL'S

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDICH 12YO0

TULLAMORE DEW

METAXA 5*

VINARS JIDVEI VSOP
BRANCOVEANU XO
COURVOISIER VS

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml




BACARDI WHITE
HENDRIKS
HAVANA ESPECIAL
BEEFEATER
FINLANDIA
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
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-Type text here

SABER VISINATA

SABER AFINATA

PALINCA RUS DIN OAS PRUNE 50°
PALINCA RUS DIN OAS GUTUI 40 °
PALINCA RUS DIN OAS PERE 40 °
PALINCA RUS DIN OAS CAISE 40 °
PALINCA RUS DIN OAS CAPSUNI 40 °
TUICA RUS DIN OAS PRUNE 36 °

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

S
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BEVERAGES

CRAMA PURCARI “NOCTURNE”

Chardonnay sec 750/150 ml
CRAMA PURCARI “NOCTURNE”

Pinot Grigio sec 750/150 ml
CRAMA RECAS

Sole Feteasca Regala sec 750 ml
CRAMELE BUDUREASCA

Fume Cupaj sec 750/150 ml
CRAMELE BUDUREASCA

Bristena Tamaioasa Romaneasca 750/150 ml
CRAMELE SEGARCEA “PRESTIGE”

Sauvignon Blanc sec 750 ml
CRAMA DOMENIILE COROANEI SEGARCEA
Marama Tamaioasa Romaneasca sec 750 ml
CRAMA DOMENIILE COROANEI SEGARCEA

Mrama Feteasca Alba sec 750 ml
ICONIC ESTATE
BYZANTIUM BLANC 750/150 ml

CRAMA PURCARI “NOCTURNE”

Rara Neagra sec 750/150 ml
CRAMELE BUDUREASCA

Feteasca Neagra sec 750/150 ml
CRAMELE SEGARCEA “PRESTIGE”

Cabernet Sauvignon rosu sec 750 ml
ICONIC ESTATE BYZANTIUM

Rosso sec 750/150 ml
ICONIC ESTATE BYZANTIUM

Feteasca neagra sec 750/150 ml
€RAMA DOMENIILE COROANEI SEGARCEA
Marama Feteasca Neagra sec 750 ml
PROSECCO BOTTEGA 750/150 ml



CRAMA PURCARI “NOCTURNE”

Rose sec 750/150 ml
CRAMA RECAS Roze sec 750 ml
CRAMA RECAS Muse Night demisec 750 ml
CRAMELE BUDUREASCA

Rose sec 750/150 ml
CRAMELE BUDUREASCA

Busuioaca de Bohotin 750/150 ml

rose demidulce
CRAMELE SEGARCEA “PRESTIGE”

Rose sec 750 ml/150 ml
CRAMA DOMENIILE COROANEI SEGARCEA
Sarut sec 750 ml

CRAMA DOMENIILE COROANEI SEGARCEA
Marama Feteasca Neagra Roze sec 750 ml
ICONIC ESTATE

BYZANTIUM ROSE sec 750/150 ml

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 750 ml
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL 750 ml
BOTTEGA PROSECO 750 ml

3IST® 2/
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APEROL SPRITZ 200 ml
Aperol, Proseco, apd minerald, portocald

HUGO SPRITZ 150 ml
lichior de soc, Proseco, frunze mentd
proaspata, felii lime

3IST® 2/

VODKA & CRANBERRY 200 ml
vodca Finlandia, Santal cranberry, felii lime

CAMPARI ORANGE 200 ml
Campari, Santal portocale, felii portocale

GIN TONIC 175 ml
gin Beefeater, apd tonica, felii lime

CUBA LIBRE 175 ml
Havana, Coca Cola, felii lime

2

GREEN APPLE 250 ml
lime, zahdr brun, Santal mere verzi,
felii mdr verde, scortisoard

COOL PASSION 250ml
piure fructul pasiuni, Santal, felii portocald

%entﬁ frunze
STRAWBERRY SOUR 250 ml

piure capsuni, Santal cranberry, felii lime

BEVERAGES



LIST OF MAXIMUM PRICES
IS DISPLAYED AT THE BAR

WWW. yoursociety.ro

SOBRANIE COLLECTION BLACK 6 mg
SOBRANIE COLLECTION GOLD 3 mg
SOBRANIE REDEFINED RED 8 mg
SOBRANIE REDEFINED BLACK 6 mg
SOBRANIE REDEFINED CHROME 4 mg
SOBRANIE SUPER S BLACK 6 mg
SOBRANIE SUPER S PINK 3 mg
SOBRANIE SUPER S WHITE 1mg
CAMEL YELLOW 10 mg

CAMEL COMPACT BLACK 8 mg

www. yourfreedom.ro

WINSTON NOVA BLUE LONGS 8 mg
WINSTON PLUS RED 10 mg

WINSTON XSPRESSION 6 mg

WINSTON SUPER LINE BLUE 5 mg
WINSTON SELECTION NIGHT 9 mg
WINSTON SELECTION SUNSET 7 mg
WINSTON XSPRESSION SUPER LINE 5 mg
WINSTON XSTYLE BLUE 6 mg

WINSTON CLASSIC LONGS 10 mg
WINSTON BLUE LONGS 6 mg

3IST® 2/
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FOOD INGREDIENTS THAT MUST BE DECLARED

AS ALLERGENS IN THE EU 1169/2011

01. Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat
(such as spelt and khorasan wheat), rye,
barley, oats or their hybridised strains, and
products thereof.

02. Crustaceans and products thereof

03. Eggs and products thereof

04. Fish and products thereof

05. Peanuts and products thereof

06. Soybeans and products thereof

07.Milk and products thereof (including lactose)

08. Nuts, namely: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts
cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio
nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts and
products thereof.

09. Celery and products thereof

10. Mustard and products thereof

11. Sesame seeds and products thereof

12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations
of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre in terms
of the total SO2

13. Lupin and products thereof

14. Molluscs and products thereof

%_ According to order no. 183/2016, we would like to inform
you that some dishes are made from frozen products.



GUVERNUL ROMANIEI
MINISTERUL FINANTELOR PUBLICE

Daca nu primiti bonul fiscal, aveti obligatia sa-l solicitati

in cazul unui refuz, aveti dreptul de a beneficia de bunul achizitionat

sau de serviciul prestat fara plata contravalorii acestuia

Solicitati si pastrati bonurile fiscale pentru a putea participa la
extragerile lunare si ocazionale ale loteriei bonurilor fiscale

Este interzisa inmanarea catre client a altui document, care atesta
plata contravalorii bunurilor sau serviciilor prestate, decat bonul
fiscal

Pentru a semnala nerespectarea obligatiilor legale ale operatorilor
economici, puteti apela gratuit, non-stop,
serviciul TelVerde al Ministerului Finantelor Publice 0800.800.085

FISCAL

—

Aceste drepturi si obligatii sunt stabilite prin prevederile Ordonantei de urgenta a
Guvernului nr. 28/1999 privind obligatia operatorilor economici de a utiliza aparate de
marcat electronice fiscale.
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